Points

Field Goals Made

Field Goal Attempts

Field Goal Percentage

3 PT Field Goals Made

3 PT Field Goals Attempted

3 PT Field Goal Percentage

Free Throws Made

Free Throws Attempts

Free Throw Percentage

Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocked Shots

Turnovers

91
v
76
75
75
30
30
27
27
62
60

11

10

10

9

8

8

29

28
500 (7-14)
471 (8-17)

26

23

34

28
1.000 (7-7)

44
42
39
39
38
20
18
17
17
16
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2010 Barry University Basketball Basketball
Barry Team High/Low Analysis (as of Feb 08, 2013)
All Games

Barry - TEAM GAME HIGHS

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
vs West Florida (12/19/10)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
vs West Florida (12/19/10)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)

at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)

.566 (30-53) vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
.556 (30-54) FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)

at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)

at FIU (11/15/10)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)

at FIU (11/15/10)

ROLLINS (02/09/11)

vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
ECKERD (02/02/11)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
ECKERD (02/02/11)

FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)

.929 (26-28) ECKERD (02/02/11)

vs Barton (11/26/10)

JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
at Tampa (01/29/11)

at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
vs West Florida (12/19/10)

at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)

at FIU (11/15/10)

SAINT LEO (01/26/11)

FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
at Rollins (01/05/11)

at Florida Tech (01/15/11)

at Eckerd (01/02/11)

TAMPA (12/04/10)

at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
vs West Florida (12/19/10)

vs Barton (11/26/10)

FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
at Rollins (01/05/11)

vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)

at FIU (11/15/10)

FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)



Fouls 23 WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
22 at Florida Tech (01/15/11)



Points

Field Goals Made

Field Goal Attempts

Field Goal Percentage

3 PT Field Goals Made

3 PT Field Goals Attempted

3 PT Field Goal Percentage

Free Throws Made

Free Throws Attempts

Free Throw Percentage

Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocked Shots

Turnovers

Fouls

85
82
76
28
28
27
27
65
63
63

10
10
10
9
9
28
25

2010 Barry University Basketball Basketball
Barry Team High/Low Analysis (as of Feb 08, 2013)
All Games

Opponent - GAME HIGHS

at Florida Tech (01/15/11)

WINONA STATE (11/20/10)

at Rollins (01/05/11)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)

at Rollins (01/05/11)

at Florida Tech (01/15/11)

at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)

vs Barton (11/26/10)

vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)

610 (25-41) LYNN (01/22/11)
.548 (23-42) at Eckerd (01/02/11)

TAMPA (12/04/10)

at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)

at Rollins (01/05/11)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
TAMPA (12/04/10)

471 (8-17) vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)

24
20
30
28

.435 (10-23) at Florida Southern (02/05/11)

at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)

1.000 (6-6) Vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)

41
41
40
40
40
21
19
11
10
10
10
6
5
24
18
18
18
18
23
22

.917 (11-12) TAMPA (12/04/10)

vs Barton (11/26/10)

WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)

at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
at FIU (11/15/10)

at Rollins (01/05/11)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)
at Rollins (01/05/11)

at FIU (11/15/10)

at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
at FIU (11/15/10)

at Tampa (01/29/11)

at Eckerd (01/02/11)

WINONA STATE (11/20/10)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
at FIU (11/15/10)

SAINT LEO (01/26/11)

at Eckerd (01/02/11)



Points

Field Goals Made

Field Goal Attempts

Field Goal Percentage

3 PT Field Goals Made

3 PT Field Goals Attempted

3 PT Field Goal Percentage

Free Throws Made

Free Throws Attempts

Free Throw Percentage

Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocked Shots

Turnovers

Fouls

2010 Barry University Basketball Basketball
Barry Team High/Low Analysis (as of Feb 08, 2013)
All Games

Barry - GAME LOWS

44 at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
45 at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
50 at Rollins (01/05/11)

12 at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
16 at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
38  TAMPA (12/04/10)

43 vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)

.245 (12-49) at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
.340 (16-47) at Florida Southern (02/05/11)

2 ECKERD (02/02/11)
2 at Eckerd (01/02/11)
3 at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
3 vs Barton (11/26/10)
10 at Eckerd (01/02/11)
13 TAMPA (12/04/10)
.143 (2-14) ECKERD (02/02/11)
.167 (3-18) vs Barton (11/26/10)
4 at Rollins (01/05/11)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)
at FIU (11/15/10)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)
at Rollins (01/05/11)
500 (4-8) ROLLINS (02/09/11)
500 (4-8) at Rollins (01/05/11)
538 (7-13) at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
18 at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
LYNN (01/22/11)
at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
vs Barton (11/26/10)
at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)
FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)
vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
at Eckerd (01/02/11)
at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
ECKERD (02/02/11)
at FIU (11/15/10)
LYNN (01/22/11)
WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)
LYNN (01/22/11)
JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
at Rollins (01/05/11)
at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
at Tampa (01/29/11)
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Points 52
55
58
Field Goals Made 17
21
21
Field Goal Attempts 41

42
Field Goal Percentage

2010 Barry University Basketball Basketball
Barry Team High/Low Analysis (as of Feb 08, 2013)
All Games

Opponent - GAME LOWS

at Tampa (01/29/11)

FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
at Tampa (01/29/11)

FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
ECKERD (02/02/11)

LYNN (01/22/11)

at Eckerd (01/02/11)

.309 (17-55) at Tampa (01/29/11)

.350 (21-60) FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)

3 PT Field Goals Made 3
3
4
4
4
7

3 PT Field Goals Attempted
9

3 PT Field Goal Percentage .190 (4-21)
.208 (5-24)

Free Throws Made 1
3
Free Throws Attempts 4
5

Free Throw Percentage

ECKERD (02/02/11)

LYNN (01/22/11)

at Eckerd (01/02/11)

at FIU (11/15/10)

at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
LYNN (01/22/11)

ECKERD (02/02/11)

at FIU (11/15/10)

JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
at Florida Southern (02/05/11)

at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)

.200 (1-5) JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)

526 (10-19) SAINT LEO (01/26/11)

Rebounds 20

N
w

Assists

Steals

Blocked Shots

Turnovers
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Fouls
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ECKERD (02/02/11)

FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
SAINT LEO (01/26/11)

at Tampa (01/29/11)

WINONA STATE (11/20/10)

at Eckerd (01/02/11)

ECKERD (02/02/11)

WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
SAINT LEO (01/26/11)

at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
ECKERD (02/02/11)

WINONA STATE (11/20/10)

vs West Florida (12/19/10)

at Florida Tech (01/15/11)

vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
TAMPA (12/04/10)

LYNN (01/22/11)

vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
SAINT LEO (01/26/11)

ROLLINS (02/09/11)

FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)
JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)

at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)

at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
ROLLINS (02/09/11)

at Rollins (01/05/11)



