Barry - TEAM GAME HIGHS

Points	91	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	77	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
		vs West Florida (12/19/10)
	75	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	75	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
Field Goals Made	30	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	30	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	27	vs West Florida (12/19/10)
		WINONA STATÈ (11/20/10)
Field Goal Attempts	62	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	60	at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
Field Goal Percentage	.566 (30-53)	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
		FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
3 PT Field Goals Made	11	at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
	10	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	10	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	9	at FIU (11/15/10)
	8	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	8	FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)
3 PT Field Goals Attempted	29	at FIU (11/15/10)
	28	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
3 PT Field Goal Percentage	.500 (7-14)	vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)
	.471 (8-17)	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
Free Throws Made	26	ECKERD (02/02/11)
	23	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
Free Throws Attempts	34	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	28	ECKERD (02/02/11)
Free Throw Percentage	1.000 (7-7)	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	.929 (26-28)	ECKERD (02/02/11)
Rebounds	44	vs Barton (11/26/10)
	42	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
	39	at Tampa (01/29/11)
	39	at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
	38	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
Assists	20	vs West Florida (12/19/10)
	18	at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
	17	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	17	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	16	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
Steals	11	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	9	at FIU (11/15/10)
	8	SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
	8	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	8	at Rollins (01/05/11)
	7	at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
		at Eckerd (01/02/11)
	7	TAMPA (12/04/10)
	7	at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
Blocked Shots	9	vs West Florida (12/19/10)
	8	vs Barton (11/26/10)
	8	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	5	at Rollins (01/05/11)
Turnovers	22	vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)
	21	at FIU (11/15/10)
	19	FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)

22

Opponent - GAME HIGHS

Points	85	at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
	82	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	76	at Rollins (01/05/11)
Field Goals Made	28	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	28	at Rollins (01/05/11)
	27	at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
	27	at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
Field Goal Attempts	65	vs Barton (11/26/10)
		vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
	63	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
Field Goal Percentage		LYNN (01/22/11)
	, ,	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
3 PT Field Goals Made	10	TAMPA (12/04/10)
	10	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
	10	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	9	vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
	9	at Rollins (01/05/11)
3 PT Field Goals Attempted	28	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	25	TAMPA (12/04/10)
3 PT Field Goal Percentage	.471 (8-17)	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	.435 (10-23)	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
Free Throws Made	24	at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
	20	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
Free Throws Attempts	30	at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
	28	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
Free Throw Percentage	1.000 (6-6)	vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
	.917 (11-12)	TAMPA (12/04/10)
Rebounds	41	vs Barton (11/26/10)
	41	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	40	FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)
	40	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
	40	at FIU (11/15/10)
Assists	21	at Rollins (01/05/11)
	19	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
Steals		vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)
	10	at Rollins (01/05/11)
	10	at FIU (11/15/10)
	10	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
Blocked Shots	6	at FIU (11/15/10)
	5	at Tampa (01/29/11)
Turnovers	24	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
	18	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	18	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	18	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
	18	at FIU (11/15/10)
Fouls	23	SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
	22	at Eckerd (01/02/11)

Barry - GAME LOWS

Points	44	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
	45	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
	50	at Rollins (01/05/11)
Field Goals Made	12	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
	16	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
Field Goal Attempts	38	TAMPA (12/04/10)
	43	vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)
Field Goal Percentage		at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
		at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
3 PT Field Goals Made	2	ECKERD (02/02/11)
	2	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
	3	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
	3	vs Barton (11/26/10)
3 PT Field Goals Attempted	10	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
	13	TAMPA (12/04/10)
3 PT Field Goal Percentage		
U		vs Barton (11/26/10)
Free Throws Made	4	at Rollins (01/05/11)
	4	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	7	at FIU (11/15/10)
	7	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	7	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
Free Throws Attempts	7	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	8	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	8	at Rollins (01/05/11)
Free Throw Percentage		ROLLINS (02/09/11)
U		at Rollins (01/05/11)
		at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
Rebounds	18	at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
	19	LYNN (01/22/11)
Assists	4	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
	5	vs Barton (11/26/10)
Steals	1	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
	2	vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
Blocked Shots	0	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	0	FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)
	1	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	1	SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
	1	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
	1	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
	1	ECKERD (02/02/11)
	2	at FIU (11/15/10)
	2	LYNN (01/22/11)
	2	WINONA STATÉ (11/20/10)
Turnovers	9	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	11	LYNN (01/22/11)
Fouls	10	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
	10	at Rollins (01/05/11)
	10	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
	12	at Tampa (01/29/11)

Opponent - GAME LOWS

Points	52	at Tampa (01/29/11)
	55	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	58	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
Field Goals Made	17	at Tampa (01/29/11)
	21	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	21	ECKERD (02/02/11)
Field Goal Attempts	41	LYNN (01/22/11)
·	42	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
Field Goal Percentage	.309 (17-55)	at Tampa (01/29/11)
		FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
3 PT Field Goals Made	3	ECKERD (02/02/11)
	3	LYNN (01/22/11)
	4	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
	4	at FIU (11/15/10)
	4	at Nova Southeastern (01/12/11)
3 PT Field Goals Attempted	7	LYNN (01/22/11)
or resolution production production	9	ECKERD (02/02/11)
3 PT Field Goal Percentage		
31 11 leid Obai i erbentage		JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
Free Throws Made	1	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
Tiee Tillows Made	3	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
Free Throws Attempts	4	at Florida Southern (02/05/11) at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
Free Tillows Allempis	5	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
Fron Throw Doroontogo		JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10) JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
Free Throw Percentage		
Dehaunde		SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
Rebounds	20	ECKERD (02/02/11)
A	23	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
Assists	7	SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
	7	at Tampa (01/29/11)
0	8	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
Steals	3	at Eckerd (01/02/11)
	4	ECKERD (02/02/11)
	4	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	4	SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
Blocked Shots	0	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
	1	ECKERD (02/02/11)
	1	WINONA STATE (11/20/10)
	1	vs West Florida (12/19/10)
	1	at Florida Tech (01/15/11)
	1	vs Indianapolis (12/18/10)
	1	FLORIDA SOUTHERN (01/08/11)
	1	TAMPA (12/04/10)
	1	LYNN (01/22/11)
	1	vs Fayetteville State (11/27/10)
	2	SAINT LEO (01/26/11)
	2	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	2	FLORIDA TECH (02/11/11)
	2	JOHNSON & WALES (FL) (11/23/10)
	2	vs Florida Memorial (11/14/10)
	2	at Palm Beach Atl. (01/18/11)
Turnovers	6	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	7	at Florida Southern (02/05/11)
Fouls	10	ROLLINS (02/09/11)
	11	at Rollins (01/05/11)